

G.R. 176 of 2023 Reg. No. 163 of 2024

Order No 21

Dated: 13.10.25

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A./payment of cost of Rs. 300/-

Ld. APP is present.

No E.R of W.A has yet been received.

Issue reminder.

To: **17.12.2025** for E.R of W.A./payment of cost of Rs. 300/-

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling